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August 2018 Sandra and Leon Levine Jewish Community Center jewijyedeS

5007 Providence Road I Charlotte, NC 28226 ™ ""
704-366-50071 charlottejcc.org I facebook.com/levinejcc

JCHILDCARE.
7 weeks - 7 years old
Children will enjoy a nurturing environment to explore 
and have fun with crafts and activities, while parents 
workout.
Mon-Fri AM......................8am-1pm
Mon-Thu PM..............4pm-7:30pm
Saturday........................12pm-3pm
Sunday.......................8:30am-2pm
Per Hour: M/$4.50 NM/$5.50

Grades K-5th
A great, supervised space for your elementary age 
child to have fun and hang out with friends, while you 
workout!
Sundays, 8:30am-1pm
Location: Check with LJCC Customer Service
M/$2/hour
NM/$5.50 per hour
Reservations Required! 704-366-5007, or visit 
LJCC Customer Service.

LJCC Department Directory
Piease contact us you have questions!

Membership

Susan Lerner 704-944-6741 
susan. lerner@charlottejcc.org

Early Childhood

Patty Torcellini 704-944-6891 
patty.torcellini@charlottejcc.org

K-5th Grade Programs

Mitch Ormand 704-944-6733 
mitch.ormand@charlottejcc.org

Adults & Seniors/Oasis

Jill Upson 704-944-6792 
jill.lipson@charlottejcc.org

Sports

Stephanie Garner 704-944-6743 
stephanie.garner@charlottejcc.org

Aquatics / Swim Team

Joshua Steinberger 704-944-6746 
joshua.steinberger@charlottejcc.org

LJCC Tennis / CRUSH

Greg O’Connor 704-944-6748 
gregory.oconnor@charlottejcc.org

Visual/Performing Arts

Susan Gundersheim 704-944-6778 
susan.gundersheim@charlottejcc.org

J-Childcare

AmieGray 704-944-6726 
amie.gray@charlottejcc.org

Social Action

Julie Rizzo 704-944-6730 
julie.rizzo@charlottejcc.org

www.charlottejcc.org • 704-366-5007

FAU PROGRAM REGISTRATION
GOING ON NOW!

' iSwNlNG BtWNS AUOIP:

Tour today! 704-944-6741

Jenm Camp

• July 30 - August 3
• Avgust 6-10
• August 13-17 (Full day only)
Full Day Option: 9am-4pm 
Per week: M/S295NMy5345
Half Day apUM: 9iani-ipm 
Perw»k: M/$2Q0 riM/S255
Per [>ay Available; Email Greg to register 
at gfiegoryjCKonnQr@charlotlejoc.org

Newcomer
Schmooze

^pofucndS^

rjlioD------------ JCC

Learn oboul the Chorlette Jewiih 
Community while meeting new friends!

: Sundoy, Auguit 19 :
Horn-12pm

Weinberg Senior CenIvrF Levine JCC ;

kara.culp@iewi3hcharlolle.01g
jvlcn.lerner@chorlotl«icC-arg

5th Annua!
CHARLOTTE KOSHER 
BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

SEPT3-nAW-3PM

CHARL0TTEK05HER6Bq.COM

iiistKrBeQCaitsJ 
CsMfily Judges 

Uve Eiitmtaioineni 
WiShk 

Wa^rniilonSsling Contest 
'Sr^Foo(fanii¥iMt

Pricing Codes: M=Member B=Benefactor Ni\/i=Non-Member
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